CORMORANT BOOKS
DCB
Spring / Summer 2024
May, June, July, August
Table of Contents
NATIONAL ACCOUNTS & TORONTO
Chris Hickey • chickey@mandagroup.com
416-516-0911 x229

16-17 • Cormorant Books Titles in Print
17 • DCB Titles in Print
Sales Representation & Ordering Information
1Non-Fiction
ISBN 978-1-77086-770-3
$24.95
TP w/ flaps • 6"x 9" • 400 pp
In-warehouse Date: March 14
Publication Date: May 2024
CLAWS OF THE PANDA
EXPANDED AND UPDATED
Beijing's Campaign of Influence and
Intimidation in Canada
non-fiction by JONATHAN MANTHORPE
Jonathan Manthorpe is the author of four books on international relations,
politics, and history, including the national bestseller and Globe and Mail
Top 100 Books of 2019, Claws of the Panda: Beijing’s Campaign of Influence
and Intimidation in Canada. His previous books include Forbidden Nation:
A History of Taiwan and The Power and the Tories: Ontario Politics 1943
to the Present. In recent years he has written columns for a wide variety
of publications in Canada and overseas. Over his fifty-year career as a
journalist, he has been the foreign correspondent in Asia, Africa, and Europe
for Southam News, the European Bureau Chief for the Toronto Star, and
the national reporter for The Globe and Mail. In 1981 and 1982, Manthorpe
was an advisor in London to Prime Minister Pierre Elliott Trudeau on the
patriation of the Canadian constitution. For the last few years, he has been
based in Victoria, British Columbia.
POL011000 POLITICAL SCIENCE / International
Relations / General
POL036000 POLITICAL SCIENCE / Intelligence &
Espionage
POL056000 POLITICAL SCIENCE / World / Canadian
POL054000 POLITICAL SCIENCE / World / Asian
“[Claws of the Panda] is a sweeping and authoritative book on how
China has spied on Canada, infiltrated businesses, stolen government
secrets and harassed Canadian-Chinese citizens for decades.”
— Vancouver Sun